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201102180000
57290

02/18/2011
11:31:51

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

38 16 Legacy #:2000-
14750 Instr
#:20000504000
147501

Lot#:2649
Book:38 Pg:16
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE TWO

200608240004
15510

08/24/2006
12:37:26

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 37 44 Lot#:182
Book:37 Pg:44
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT

200512210006
57340

12/21/2005
01:47:02

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

36 38 Lot#:72
Book:36 Pg:38
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR II


