Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC; Legal Seq= 28;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201102180000 57290	02/18/2011 11:31:51	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	AGA PARTNERS LLC			38	16	Legacy #:2000- 14750 Instr #:20000504000 147501	Lot#:2649 Book:38 Pg:16 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE TWO
200608240004 15510	08/24/2006 12:37:26	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			37	44		Lot#:182 Book:37 Pg:44 Sub:STONECR EEK PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
200512210006 57340	12/21/2005 01:47:02	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			36	38		Lot#:72 Book:36 Pg:38 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR II